
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 58.
OF OLD WIRE RD, S ALONG R/W 759.
CONT S 123 FT, E 885.47 FT, N 46

DELOACH CHARLES/DELOACH SHARON
929 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-16-03604-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

09/20/2022 ME 5.57 55,700 0 0 55,700

STANDARD
3

65,655
28,026
55,700

149,381
0

149,381
HX HB 51,411

97,970
149,381

0

151,520

1472/2586 8/09/2022 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEAKES SANDRA L

DELOACH CHARLES

1260/1783 8/19/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTEL L FREEMAN & 

SANDRA L BEAKES
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26149 POOL 345 08/20/2007

16406 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/15/1999

7595 M H 60 09/15/1993

2024HX Base Yr

929 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0187 01 1,498 79.6910 63.75 95,498 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 39,445

UEP 312 60 187 8,196

UGR 900 45 405 17,751

UOP 32 20 6 263

2,144 1,498 65,655

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N2 N16 W50 S18 E12 E38 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,-18] N18 W50 S18 E50 $
UEP=[ORIG=-38,0] S12 E26 N12 W26 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-2] E2 N16 W2 S16 $
.

BAS

2

16

50

18

12

38

UGR 18

50

18

50

UEP12

26

12

26

UOP

2

16

2

16

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 140

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 48 24 1,152.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 0 0 3 100 9,216

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 18,270

28,026

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 55,700


